Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km

Blue - 1050-1110 21-05-2016.10:50

Qualifying started at 10:49:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
19 49.169 +0.627 11:07:31.841 2 51.429 +1.735 10:53:35.742
(536) Tobias Hansen 20 48.839 +0.297 11:08:20.680 3 50.313 +0.619 10:54:26.055
1 56.175 +7.99 10:52:54.819 21 50.257 +1.715 11:09:10.937 4 50.105 +0.411 10:55:16.160
2 51.652 +3.473 10:53:46.471 5 50.018 +0.324 10:56:06.178
3 51.540 +3.361 10:54:38.011 (46) Nicklas Adelbog 6 52.716 +3.022 10:56:58.894
4 51.355 +3.176 10:55:29.366 1 53.229 +4.002 10:52:43.893 7 56.553 +6.859 10:57:55.447
5 50.921 +2.742 10:56:20.287 2 51.398 +2.17 10:53:35.291 8 50.198 +0.504 10:58:45.645
6 52443 +4.264 10:57:12.730 3 49.882 +0.655 10:54:25.173 9 50.198 +0.504 10:59:35.843
7 50.642 +2.463 10:58:03.372 4 50478 +1.251 10:55:15.651 10 49.864 +0.170 11:00:25.707
8 49.448 +1.269 10:58:52.820 5 49.905 +0.678 10:56:05.556 1 50.875 +1.181 11:01:16.582
9 49.530 +1.351 10:59:42.350 6 49.514 +0.287 10:56:55.070 12 49.694 11:02:06.276
10 50.093 +1.914 11:00:32.443 7 49.595 +0.368 10:57:44.665 13 1:46.576 +56.882 11:03:52.852
1 49.687 +1.508 11:01:22.130 8 49.534 +0.307 10:58:34.199
12 50.942 +2.763 11:02:13.072 9 49.589 +0.362 10:59:23.788 (122) Kennet englund
13 50.266 +2.087 11:03:03.338 10 49.662 +0.435 11:00:13.450 1 55.799 +5.715 10:52:51.355
14 51.650 3471 11:03:54.988 11 51.363 +2.136 11:01:04.813 2 51.790 +1.706 10:53:43.145
15 48541 +0.362 11:04:43.529 12 49.621 +0.3%4 11:01:54.434 3 50.591 +0.507 10:54:33.736
16 48.812 +0.633 11:05:32.341 13 49.227 11:02:43.661 4 50.084 10:55:23.820
17 49.461 +1.282 11:06:21.802 14 50.433 +1.206 11:03:34.094 5 53.912 +3.828 10:56:17.732
18 48179 11:07:09.981 15 49.877 +0.650 11:04:23.971
19 49.286 +1.107 11:07:59.267 16 49.918 +0.691 11:05:13.889 (69) Torben Eskildsen
20 48.985 +0.806 11:08:48 252 17 50.750 +1.523 11:06:04.639 1 54.996 +4.604 10562.57.723
21 50.103 +1.924 11:09:38.355 18 50.112 +0.885 11:06:54.751 2 53.247 +2.855 10:53:50.970
19 50.655 +1.428 11:07:45.406 3 53.482 +3.090 10:54:44.452
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 20 51.547 +2.320 11:08:36.953 4 52.065 +1.673 10:55:36.517
1 56.042 +7.788 10:52:55.467 21 49.981 +0.754 11:09:26.934 5 52.028 +1.636 10:56:28.545
2 51.536 +3.282 10:53:47.003 6 52.675 +2.283 10:57:21.220
3 51.177 +2.923 10:54:38.180 (128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 7 52.062 +1.670 10:58:13.282
4 51.490 +3.236 10:55:29.670 1 1:01458 +11.943 10:53:12.809 8 51.710 +1.318 10:59:04.992
5 49.648 +1.394 10:56:19.318 2 54.082 +4.567 10:54:06.891 9 52.476 +2.084 10:59:57.468
6 50.241 +1.987 10:57:09.559 3 52.680 +3.165 10:54:59.571 10 51.816 +1.424 11:00:49.284
7 49.483 +1.229 10:57:59.042 4 51.760 +2.245 10:55:51.331 1 51.124 +0.732 11:01:40.408
8 49.063 +0.809 10:58:48.105 5 51.111 +1.59% 10:56:42.442 12 50.887 +0.495 11:02:31.295
9 49.318 +1.064 10:59:37.423 6 52.201 +2.686 10:57:34.643 13 50.830 +0.438 11:03:22.125
10 49.562 +1.308 11:00:26.985 7 51.153 +1.638 10:58:25.796 14 50.392 11:04:12.517
11 49572 +1.318 11:01:16.557 8 51.094 +1.579 10:59:16.890 15 50.869 +0.477 11:05:03.386
12 48.394 +0.140 11:02:04.951 9 52.601 +3.086 11:00:09.491 16 51.438 +1.046 11:05:54.824
13 49.007 +0.753 11:02:53.958 10 50618 +1.103 11:01:00.109 17 52.361 +1.969 11:06:47.185
14 49.608 +1.354 11:03:43.566 " 49.991 +0.476 11:01:50.100 18 52.117 +1.725 11:07:39.302
15 48.386 +0.132 11:04:31.952 12 49.906 +0.391 11:02:40.006 19 51.268 +0.876 11:08:30.570
16 48.254 11:05:20.206 13 49.746 +0.231 11:03:29.752 20 51.041 +0.649 11:09:21.611
17 49.250 +0.99 11:06:09.456 14 49.607 +0.092 11:04:19.359
18 48.581 +0.327 11:06:58.037 15 49.515 11:05:08.874 (68) Claus Serensen
19 48.610 +0.356 11:07:46.647 16 50.417 +0.902 11:05:59.291 1 56.974 +6.545 10:52:58.622
20 49.655 +1.401 11:08:36.302 17 51.005 +1.490 11:06:50.296 2 55.329 +4.900 10:53:53.951
21 48.490 +0.236 11:09:24.792 18 51.337 +1.822 11:07:41.633 3 51974 +1.545 10:54:45.925
19 52.441 +2.926 11:08:34.074 4 53.391 +2.962 10:55:39.316
(179) Carsten Jensen 20 50.373 +0.858 11:09:24.447 5 51.731 +1.302 10:56:31.047
1 52.078 +3.536 10:52:44.408 6 51.212 +0.783 10:57:22.259
2 50.358 +1.816 10:53:34.766 (36) Mads Norgaard 7 51.758 +1.329 10:58:14.017
3 48.843 +0.301 10:54:23.609 1 54.579 +5.034 10:52:56.418 8 51.882 +1.453 10:59:05.899
4 50214 1672 10:55:13.823 2 53.906 +4.361 10:53:50.324 9 52.228 +1.799 10:50:58.127
5 48.686 +0.144 10:56:02.509 3 50.952 +1.407 10:54:41.276 10 51615 +1.186 11:00:49.742
6 48.747 +0.205 10:56:51.256 4 50.853 +1.308 10:56:32.129 1 51.143 +0.714 11:01:40.885
7 48.542 10:57:39.798 5 50.213 +0.668 10:56:22.342 12 51.111 +0.682 11:02:31.996
8 49.009 +0.467 10:58:28.807 6 50.134 +0.589 10:57:12476 13 50.536 +0.107 11:03:22.532
9 48.836 +0.294 10:59:17.643 7 49.545 10:58:02.021 14 50.593 +0.164 11:04:13.125
10 50.227 +1.685 11:00:07.870 8 50.139 +0.594 10:58:52.160 15 51.348 +0.919 11:05:04.473
1 49.080 +0.538 11:00:56.950 9 49.985 +0.440 10:59:42.145 16 51.509 +1.080 11:05:55.982
12 48.775 +0.233 11:01:45.725 10 50.109 +0.564 11:00:32.254 17 50.868 +0.439 11:06:46.850
13 48617 +0.075 11:02:34.342 " 49.805 +0.260 11:01:22.059 18 50.988 +0.559 11:07:37.838
14 48778 +0.236 11:03:23.120 12 50.428 +0.883 11:02:12.487 19 50.429 11:08:28.267
15 50.274 +1732 11:04:13.394 13 50.162 +0.617 11:03:02.649 20 50.441 +0.012 11:09:18.708
16 50.191 +1.649 11:05:03.585
17 49.483 +0.941 11:05:53.068 (80) Emiel Heilesen (23) Palle Moller Nielsen
18 49.604 +1.062 11:06:42.672 1 53.467 +3.773 10:52:44.313 1 58.819 7898 T0:54.17.288
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www. mylaps.com
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Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Saturday

Blue - 1050-1110
Qualifying started at 10:49:57

Asserballe 0,765 km

21-05-2016.10:50

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
Py 57.626 +6.705 10:55:14.914 9 54.734 +0.023 11:00:23.710
3 54.044 43123 10:56:08.958 10 55.303 +0.592 11:01:19.013
4 52583 +1.662 10:57:01.541 11 55.878 +1.167 11:02:14.891
5 51727 +0.806 10:57:53.268 12 55.585 +0.874 11:03:10.476
6 51309 +0.388 10:58:44.577 13 55.469 +0.758 11:04:05.945
7 50.964 +0.043 10:59:35.541 14 54.711 11:05:00.656
8 51.381 +0.460 11:00:26.922 15 56.058 +1.347 11:05:56.714
9 52.646 1725 11:01:19.568 16 54.892 +0.181 11:06:51.606

10 52.600 1769 11:02:12.258 17 54.952 +0.241 11:07:46.558
11 51.204 +0.283 11:03:03.462 18 55.858 +1.147 11:08:42.416
12 51582 +0.661 11:03:55.044 19 54.769 +0.058 11:09:37.185
13 52.019 +1.098 11:04:47.063
14 51.279 +0.358 11:05:38.342
15 50.921 11:06:29.263
16 53.013 +2.092 11:07:22.276
(19) Dennis Nielsen
56.634 +3.736 10:52:54.752
2 55.060 +2.162 10:53:49.812
3 55.454 +2.556 10:54:45.266
4 53.337 +0.439 10:55:38.603
5 53.974 +1.076 10:56:32.577
6 54.984 +2.086 10:57:27.561
7 54.861 +1.963 10:58:22.422
8 53.796 +0.898 10:59:16.218
9 53.257 +0.359 11:00:09.475
10 56.675 +3.777 11:01:06.150
11 52.898 11:01:59.048
12 54.255 +1.357 11:02:53.303
13 57.967 +5.069 11:03:51.270
14 59.605 +6.707 11:04:50.875
15 56.727 +3.829 11:05:47.602
16 57.477 +4.579 11:06:45.079
17 55.973 +3.075 11:07:41.052
18 58.812 +5.914 11:08:39.864
19 1:00.841 +7.943 11:09:40.705
(38) Knud Erik Pedersen
1 1.04.332 +9.631 10:53:15.169
2 1:01.054 +6.353 10:54:16.223
3 59.502 +4.801 10:55:15.725
4 59.221 +4.520 10:56:14.946
5 59.028 +4.327 10:57:13.974
6 59.129 +4.428 10:58:13.103
7 57.809 +3.108 10:59:10.912
8 58.265 +3.564 11:00:09.177
9 56.993 +2.202 11:01:06.170
10 56.801 +2.100 11:02:02.971
11 56.943 +2.242 11:02:59.914
12 59.699 +4.998 11:03:59.613
13 55.521 +0.820 11:04:55.134
14 55.312 +0.611 11:05:50.446
15 55.347 +0.646 11:06:45.793
16 55.868 +1.167 11:07:41.661
17 54.701 11:08:36.362
18 57.915 +3.214 11:09:34.277
(53) Helle Asbjgrnsdatter Lunden
1 56.640 +1.929 10:52:57.395
2 56.926 +2.215 10:53:54.321
3 56.633 +1.922 10:54:50.954
4 55.719 +1.008 10:55:46.673
5 55.512 +0.801 10:56:42.185
6 56.042 +1.331 10:57:38.227
7 55.287 +0.576 10:58:33.514
8 55.462 +0.751 10:59:28.976
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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